
602

634

706

765

749

818

867

871

840

747

723

731

679

636

676

734

736

696

666

678

302

319

359

378

356

386

408

412

406

387

373

391

361

353

376

400

400

354

348

351

300

315

347

387

393

432

459

459

434

360

350

340

318

283

300

334

336

342

318

327

1 173

1 199

1 269

1 294

1 309

1 268

1 222

1 178

1 182

1 134

1 048

1 071

1 091

1 094

1 133

1 168

1 257

1 358

1 391

1 418

575

592

626

660

658

656

641

615

661

616

574

576

583

582

571

581

613

688

679

679

598

607

643

634

651

612

581

563

521

518

474

495

508

512

562

587

644

670

712

739

6

9

1

4

2

–

1

1

4

2

–

4

1

–

2

3

–

1

–

2

4

6

–

2

1

–

1

–

2

2

–

2

–

–

1

1

–

1

–

1

2

3

1

2

1

–

–

1

2

–

–

2

1

–

1

2

–

–

–

1

20

21

12

21

6

8

12

12

15

13

7

5

7

6

3

6

7

4

8

6

9

13

10

15

4

5

6

4

5

8

3

2

3

1

2

3

5

3

5

3

11

8

2

6

2

3

6

8

10

5

4

3

4

5

1

3

2

1

3

3

AY 2004
民國 93學年

AY 2005
民國 94學年

AY 2006
民國 95學年

AY 2007
民國 96學年

AY 2008
民國 97學年

AY 2009
民國 98學年

AY 2010
民國 99學年

AY 2011
民國100學年

AY 2012
民國101學年

AY 2013
民國102學年

AY 2014
民國103學年

AY 2015
民國104學年

AY 2016
民國105學年

AY 2017
民國106學年

AY 2018
民國107學年

AY 2019
民國108學年

AY 2020
民國109學年

AY 2021
民國110學年

AY 2022
民國111學年

AY 2023

國中

國中

國中

國中

國中

國中

國中

國中

國中

國中

國中

國中

國中

國中

國中

國中

國中

國中

國中

Junior High

Junior High

Junior High

Junior High

Junior High

Junior High

Junior High

Junior High

Junior High

Junior High

Junior High

Junior High

Junior High

Junior High

Junior High

Junior High

Junior High

Junior High

Junior High

Junior High

國小

國小

國小

國小

國小

國小

國小

國小

國小

國小

國小

國小

國小

國小

國小

國小

國小

國小

國小

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary
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單位：人；％

原 住 民 學 生 數

No. of Indigenes

輟 學 人 數

No. of Dropouts
學 年 度 及 學 校 別

總 計

Grand Total

男

Male

女

Female

總 計

Grand Total

男

Male

女

FemaleAcademic Year & School Type

資料來源：
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3.32

3.31

1.70

2.75

0.80

0.98

1.38

1.38

1.79

1.74

0.97

0.68

1.03

0.94

0.44

0.82

0.95

0.57

1.20

0.88

2.98

4.08

2.79

3.97

1.12

1.30

1.47

0.97

1.23

2.07

0.80

0.51

0.83

0.28

0.53

0.75

1.25

0.85

1.44

0.85

3.67

2.54

0.58

1.55

0.51

0.69

1.31

1.74

2.30

1.39

1.14

0.88

1.26

1.77

0.33

0.90

0.60

0.29

0.94

0.92

0.51

0.75

0.08

0.31

0.15

–

0.08

0.08

0.34

0.18

–

0.37

0.09

–

0.18

0.26

–

0.07

–

0.14

0.70

1.01

–

0.30

0.15

–

0.16

–

0.30

0.32

–

0.35

–

–

0.18

0.17

–

0.15

–

0.15

0.33

0.49

0.16

0.32

0.15

–

–

0.18

0.38

–

–

0.40

0.20

–

0.18

0.34

–

–

–

0.14

6

7

1

3

2

–

1

1

4

2

–

4

1

–

2

2

–

1

–

2

100.00

77.78

100.00

75.00

100.00

--

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

--

100.00

100.00

--

100.00

66.67

--

100.00

--

100.00

10

11

11

12

6

7

12

9

12

12

5

4

7

4

1

5

4

3

6

5

50.00

52.38

91.67

57.14

100.00

87.50

100.00

75.00

80.00

92.31

71.43

80.00

100.00

66.67

33.33

83.33

57.14

75.00

75.00

83.33

Department of Education.

in Taipei City
Table 72. Indigenous Dropouts of Primary and Junior High School

Unit：Person; %

輟 學 率

Dropout Rate

復 學 人 數

No. of Returnees

復 學 率

Reentry Rate

總 計

Grand Total

男

Male

女

Female

Source :

Education 247


	表72. 臺北市國民中、小學原住民學生中途輟學概況

